

2024 COLLEGE FEES

Growing · Building · Caring

New Enrolment Fees

Application Fee \$55

(per child, non-refundable)

Enrolment Fee \$160 (per family, per application, non-refundable)

Bank Details for Online Transfers:

Bank: NAB BSB: 086-712

Account: 915988125

Ref: Account code and/or Inv No.

Annual Tuition Fees

A Building Maintenance & Capital Levy of \$300 is charged per family per year.

A discount, on tuition fees only, is available to families with more than one student enrolled at the College, excluding Kindergarten. The second child receives a 10% discount and the third child a 40% discount. No tuition fees are payable for any subsequent children, only the Student Amenities Fee.

NB. There is no discount on the Student Amenities Fee or on Kindergarten Tuition Fees

Kindergarten	Per Year	3 Payment	Primary College (PF	-6) Per Year	3 Payments
Student Amenities	\$255.00	\$85.00	Student Amenities	\$335.00	\$111.67
Tuition Fee (4 days)	\$3,995.00	\$1,331.67	Tuition Fee (1st chil	d) \$2,265.00	\$755.00
Tuition Fee (3 days)	\$3,445.00	\$1,148.33	Tuition Fee (2nd chi	ld) \$2,038.50	\$679.50
No Discounts apply to Kindergarten Fees			Tuition Fee (3rd chil	d) \$1,359.00	\$453.00
Middle College (7-8)	Per Year	3 Payment	Senior College (9-10) Per Year	3 Payments
Student Amenities	\$380.00	\$126.67	Student Amenities	\$445.00	\$148.33
Tuition Fee (1st child)	\$3,745.00	\$1,248.33	Tuition Fee (1st chile	d) \$4,155.00	\$1,385.00
Tuition Fee (2nd child)	\$3,370.00	\$1,246.50	Tuition Fee (2nd chi	ld) \$3,739.50	\$1,246.50
Tuition Fee (3rd child)	\$2,247.00	\$749.00	Tuition Fee (3rd chil	d) \$2,493.00	\$831.00
Senior College (11-12)	Pe	r Year	3 Payments	Note	
Student Amenities		\$450.00	\$150.00	* Full bursary for 2024	
Tuition Fee (1st child)		\$4,800.00	\$1,600.00		

The Student Amenities Fee covers: Sports Days & Primary In-term Swimming, GBC Diary, Local Excursions/Incursions, Humphreys Dance, Most Elective Fees, Subscription Levies, P&F Levy, Locker Fee What is not included: Yr 6 & Yr 10 Camps, Specialist Elective Fees/Trips/Camps, Book Lists, uniforms.

Payment of College Fees

The first statement of the year will be sent out no later than two weeks after the College commences in Term One and then at the end of each term.

There are three options available for paying College fees.

- Option 1 Full payment before the end of the 1st week of March = 10% discount (on tuition fee only, excluding Kindergarten).
- Option 2 Three equal payments with the first payment before the end of the 1st week of March, second payment before 31 July and third payment before 31 October.
- Option 3 Regular payments via Compass Pay with full payment before 31 October.

Hardship Discounts

Hardship discounts are available on application. Please ask us for the form. Unfortunately, discounts cannot be given on Kindergarten Tuition Fees.

Withdrawal of Students

We require six weeks' notice in writing if a student is leaving the College.

Our Vision

Creating an educational community that is being transformed by the truth of God's Word, nurturing and equipping each person for life.